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SPENDING ON AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH
Bhoi Shri Sanjay;Dhotre Shri Sanjay Shamrao;Jindal Shri Naveen

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether any new measures have been taken to accelerate the agricultural research and development activities in the country
during the current year; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; 

(c) the amount earmarked and sanctioned for the purpose; 

(d) the expenditure incurred on research activities during each of the last three years, institution-wise; and 

(e) the achievements made in agriculture research during each of the last three years and the current year?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CONSUMER
AFFAIRS, FOOD & PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION (PROF. K.V. THOMAS) 

(a) & (b): Yes, Madam. The description of new measures are given in Annexure-I. 

(c) & (d): The details are given in Annexure-II. 

(e): The achievements made in agriculture research during the last three years and the current year are given in Annexure-III. 
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